
Chassis N u m b e r : E165436 

Type Program Code/Desc Contract 
Number/Status 

Eff Date Enroll 
Date 

No 
Coverage 
As Of 

Exp Age 
(Mth) 

Exp 
Odometer 
(Miles) 

Retail 
Center 

Center Name Vendor 
Code 
Used 

Contract Holder 
(First/Last) 

Contract 
Number/Status 

Enroll 
Date 

No 
Coverage 
As Of 

Exp Age 
(Mth) 

Exp 
Odometer 
(Miles) 

Retail 
Center 

Vendor 
Code 
Used 

Contract Holder 
(First/Last) 

No 
Coverage 
As Of 

Exp 
Odometer 
(Miles) 

Vendor 
Code 
Used 

MP 0000000168 - MP 48 MO/050K MLS 0000000 ACTIVE 06/30/2009 06/30/2009 06/30/2013 48 50,000 56568 B M W Gallery MP 

ELIGIBLE Contract/Service Program Information (Optional programs only, CPO eligibility not provided) 
Type Program Code/Desc Wholesale Price MSRP Deductible Vendor Code 

Used 

MP 0000000184 - MP 72 MO/100K MLS N/A 2095.00 .00 MP 

ESC 0000000125 - ESC PT+ 60M/70K Mis N/A 1952.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000128 - ESC G D 60M/70K Mis N/A 2605.00 50.00 GD 

ESC 0000000131 - ESC PL 60M/70K Mis N/A 2850.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000134 - ESC PT+ 60M/100K Mis N/A 2080.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000137 - ESC G D 60M/100K Mis N/A 2810.00 50.00 GD 

ESC 0000000140 - ESC PL 60M/100K Mis N/A 3080.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000143 - ESC PT+ 72M/70K Mis N/A 2196.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000146 - ESC GD 72M/70K Mis N/A 3012.00 50.00 GD 

ESC 0000000149 - ESC PL 72M/70K Mis N/A 3318.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000152 - ESC PT+ 72M/100K Mis N/A 2350.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000158 - ESC PL 72M/100K Mis N/A 3610.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000161 - ESC PT+ 84M/70K Mis N/A 2410.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000164 - ESC G D 84M/70K Mis N/A 3370.00 50.00 GD 

ESC 0000000167 - ESC PL 84M/70K Mis N/A 3730.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000170 - ESC PT+ 84M/100K Mis N/A 2620.00 50.00 PT 

ESC 0000000173 - ESC G D 84M/100K Mis N/A 3720.00 50.00 GD 

ESC 0000000176 - ESC PL 84M/100K Mis N/A 4130.00 50.00 PL 

ESC 0000000155 - ESC G D 72M/100K Mis N/A 3270.00 50.00 GD 

Disclaimer: The Eligible Contract indicators do not necessarily mean that the vehicle/vehicle owner is currently eligible for the indicated contracts.The Eligible Contract indicators are only suggestions to the 
dealer, based on the latest data to which B M W has access about the vehicle.For actual enrollment of the vehicle in any of the optional programs, please use the Vehicle Contract System. 

Price Disclaimer: Total MSRP excludes all taxes, t i t le/documentary fees, registration, tags, B M W center preparation charges, VDC Installed Accessor ies, BMW center installed options, insurance, certificate of 
compliance or non-compl iance fees, and finance charges. Prices may vary by B M W center. 

Repair History (Claims) 
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BMW EVP 
MSRP Price List - In Warranty 

April 2013 - EVP for VIN with 10,000 or fewer miles 
Vehicles In Warranty Vehicle Category - MSRP 

Age of vehicle 
at program Inception 

Miles 
at program inception Coverage Term A B C D E F G 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 1,368 
$ 1,450 

$ 1,572 
$ 1,700 

$ 1,790 
$ 1,950 

$ 1,994 
$ 2,200 

$ 2,205 
$ 2,440 

$ 2,416 
$ 2,690 

$ 3,082 
$ 3,466 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 1,561 
£ 1,670 

$ 1,816 
,$ 1,970 

$ 2,088 
$ 2,290 

$ 2,343 
$ 2,590 

$ 2,606 
$ 2,900 

$ 2^70 
$ 3,210 

$ 3,717 
$ 4,194 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles Gold 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 1,878 
$ 2,020 

$ 2,225 
$ 2,430 

$ 2,579 
$ 2,850 

$ 2,926 
$ 3,260 

$ 3,279 
$ 3,670 

$ 3,626 
$ 4,080 

$ 4,406 
$ 4,990 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles Gold 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 2,198 
$ 2 3 0 

$ 2,632 
$ 2,890 

$ 3,074 
$ 3,410 

$ 3,507 
$ 3,920 

$ 3,949 
$ 4,440 

$ 4,383 
$ 4,950 

$ 5,373 
$ 6,090 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles Gold 

7/70,000 
7/100,000 

$ 2,480 
$ 2,830 

$ 2,990 
$ 3,340 

$ 3,510 
$ 3,880 

$ 4,020 
$ 4,670 

$ 4,540 
$ 5,440 

$ 5,050 
$ 6,200 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Platinum 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 2,069 
$ 2,230 

$ 2,470 
$ 2,700 

$ 2,878 
$ 3,190 

$ 3,272 
$ 3,660 

$ 3,680 
$ 4,130 

$ 4,082 
$ 4,590 

$ 4,992 
$ 5,640 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Platinum 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 2,436 
$ 2,650 

$ 2,938 
$ 3,230 

$ 3,448 
$ 3,830 

$ 3,941 
S 4,420 

$ 4,451 
$ 5,020 

$ 4,952 
$ 5,590 

$ 6,092 
$ 6,910 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

Up to 10,000 miles 

Platinum 

7/70,000 
7/100,000 

$ 2,760 
$ 3 , 1 6 0 

$ 3,350 
S 3,750 

$ 3,950 
$ 4,380 

S 4,530 
$ 5,280 

$ 5,130 
$ 6,170 

$ 5,720 
$ 7,030 

$ 7,o7o1 
$ 8 ^ 

April 2013 - EVP for VIN with 10,001 or more miles 
Vehicles In Warranty Vehicle Category - MSRP 

Age of vehicle 
at program Inception 

Miles 
at program inception Coverage Term A | C D E F G 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 1,748 
$ 1,830 

$ 1,952 
$ 2,080 

$ 2,170 
$ 2,330 

$ 2,394 
$ 2,600 

$ 2,605 
$ 2840 

$ 2,816 
$ 3,090 

$ 3,642 
$ 4,026 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 1,941 
$ 2,050 

$ 2,196 
$ 2,350 

$ 2,468 
$ 2,670 

$ 2,743 
$ 2,990 

$ 3,006 
$ 3,300 

$ 3,270 
$ 3f610 

$ 4,277 
$ 4,754 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Powertrain Plus 

7/70,000 
7/100,000 

$ 2,110 
$ 2,320 

$ 2,410 
$ 2,620 

$ 2,730 
$ 2,950 

$ 3,050 
S :M40 

$ 3,360 
$ 3,900 

$ 3,670 
$ 4,360 

4 4B38 
$ 5304 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Gold 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 2,258 
$ 2/400 

$ 2,605 
$ 2,810 

$ 2,959 
$ 3,230 

$ 3,326 
$ 3,660 

$ 3,679 
$ 4,070 

$ 4,026 
$ 4,480 

$ 4306 
$ 5,390 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Gold 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 2,578 
$ 2,760 

$ 3,012 
$ 3,270 

$ 3,454 
$ 3,790 

$ 3,907 
$ 4,320 

$ 4,349 
$ 4,840 

$ 4,783 
$ 5,350 

$ 5,773 
$ 6,490 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Gold 

7/70,000 
7/100,000 

$ 2,860 
$ 3,210 

$ 3,370 $ 3,890 
$ 4,270 

$ 4,420 
$ 5,070 

$ 4,940 
$ 5,840 

S 5,450 
$ 6,600 

$ 6320 
$ 8,080 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Platinum 

5/70,000 
5/100,000 

$ 2,449 
$ 2,610 

$ 2fl50 
$ 3,080 

$ 3,258 
$ 3,570 

$ 3,672 
$ 4,060 

$ 4,080 
$ 4,530 

$ 4,482 
$ 4,990 

$ 5392 
$ 6,040 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Platinum 6/70,000 
6/100,000 

$ 2,816 
$ 3,030 

$ 3,318 
$ 3,610 

$ 3828 
$ 4,210 

$ 4,341 
$ 4,820 

$ 4,851 
$ 5,420 

$ 5,352 
$ 5,990 

$ 6,492 
$ 7,310 

Up to 48 months from 
original in-service date 

10,001 Miles and Up 
to 50,000 miles 

Platinum 

7/70,000 
7/106,000 

$ 3,140 
$ 3,540 

$ 3,730 
$ 4,130 

$ 4,330 
$ 4,760 

S 4,930 
$ 5,680 

$ 5,530 
$ 6,570 

$ 6,120 
$ 7,430 

$ 7,470 
$ 9,140 

The conten ts of this documen t are confidential and should not be shared wi th th i rd parties for distr ibut ion. 
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